What do you think is the most critical issue facing Westford?

Answered: 217 Skipped: 0

RESPONSES (217) WORD CLOUD TAGS (14)

Search responses Q

You've added 14 tags

[ ] 12.90% 28 Viewall Edit  Delete
Amenities & Services il | 13.36% 29 View all Edit Delete
[ | 8.29% 18 Viewall Edit  Delete
| Government | [ | 7.37% 16 Viewall Edit  Delete
[ 14.29% 3 Viewall Edit  Delete
[ | 6.45% 14 Viewall Edit  Delete
[ Misc | [ | 5.53% 12 Viewall Edit  Delete
[ ] 18.43% 40 Viewall Edit  Delete
Nat Resources [ ] 14.75% 32 View all Edit Delete
ftecreatl'-::n Opppotunit 2.30% 5 View all Edit Delete
185
Regulations [ | 5.07% 1 View all Edit Deletes
Taxes [ ] 33.18% 72 View all Edit  Delste
[ | 5.99% 13 Viewall Edit  Delete

UnsurefNothing [ | 6.91% 15 View all Edit Delete



Q29

What is in most need of improvement in Westford?

Answered: 217 Skipped: 0

RESPOMNSES (217) WORD CLOUD TAGS (17)

You've added 17 tags
|
|
Communication Infra .
[l
|
| Gov Structure&Process| |
|
I
Misc] L

More Business Growth .

More Rec Opportunitie

S

Nothing/Unsure

Transportation Infra

Trash Hauler
Wastewater Infra

3.23%

1.52%

7.83%

6.91%

0.46%

1.06%

2.76%

1.84%

10.14%

7.37%

5.53%

13.82%

7.83%

11.52%

19.35%

2.30%

1.24%

25

17

15

24

22

25

49

& Save as’

Search responses

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

P



Q30

9

How might Westford foster a stronger sense of community?

Answered: 217 Skipped: 0

RESPOMNSES (217) WORD CLOUD TAGS (12)

You've added 12 tags

Active CenterfCommaon

Business

Community Events

Diverse/Multigen

Gathering Places

Government

Improved Communicat
ion

Rec Opps & Events

Store/Cafe/Pub

Trails & Connections

Unsure/Mothing

12.44%

1.84%

24.88%

5.99%

17.97%

5.53%

7.83%

10.14%

6.91%

1M.52%

2.30%

32.26%

27

54

25

70

Search respon

View all
View all
View all
View all
View all
View all

View all

Wiew all

View all

Wiew all

Wiew all

SES

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

View all Edit

Save as

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete



Q31 % saveas

What services would you like that Westford does not currently
provide?

Answered: 217 Skipped: 0

RESPONSES (217) WORD CLOUD TAGS (12)

Search responses Q

You've added 12 tags

Alt Transportation Opti 8.29% 18 Viewall Edit Delete
on

| 3.23% 7 Viewall Edit  Delete
[ | 10.14% 22 Viewall Edit  Delete
| 3.23% 7 Viewall Edit  Delete
| 0.92% 2 Viewall Edit  Delste
= [ | 10.14% 22 Viewall Edit  Delete
Rec Opp & Programs il | 6.91% 15 Viewall Edit Delete
| 1.38% 3 Viewall Edit  Delete
[ ] 25.35% 55 Viewall Edit  Delete
Swimming Hole | 2.30% 5 viewall Edit  Delete
] 35.94% 78 Viewall Edit Delete

Water/Waste Infr | 1.38% 3 Viewall Edit  Delete



Q32

i

What can Westford do to support business and/or business

development?

Answered: 217 Skipped: 0

RESPONSES (217) WORD CLOUD TAGS (14)

You've added 14 tags

Affordable Spaces

Business Directory

Comm Infrastructure

Designated Growth Are
as

Favor Small Businass
More welcoming
Nothing/Unsure

Permit Process & Regs [

Question Nead
Support Services

Tax Incentives

Wastewater Inf

0.92%

1.24%

1.06%

1.24%

6.45%

9.68%

7.37%

4.15%

24.88%

27.65%

5.99%

2.76%

9.68%

3.69%

24

14

2

16

&4

60

13

2

Search responses

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

View all

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

Edit

View all Edit

View all Edit

View all Edit

View all Edit

View all Edit

Save as"

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete



