What do you think is the most critical issue facing Westford?

SPONSES (217) WORD CLOUD TAGS (14)					
+ New Tag			Search respo	nses	Q
You've added 14 tags					
Affordability	12.90%	28	View all	Edit	Delete
Amenities & Services	13.36%	29	View all	Edit	Delete
Community	8.29%	18	View all	Edit	Delete
Government	7.37%	16	View all	Edit	Delete
Infrastructure	14.29%	31	View all	Edit	Delete
Less Growth Needed	6.45%	14	View all	Edit	Delete
Misc	5.53%	12	View all	Edit	Delete
More Growth Needed	18.43%	40	View all	Edit	Delete
Nat Resources	14.75%	32	View all	Edit	Delete
Recreation Opppotunit ies	2.30%	5	View all	Edit	Delete
Regulations	5.07%	11	View all	Edit	Delete
Taxes	33.18%	72	View all	Edit	Delete
Town Center	5.99%	13	View all	Edit	Delete
Unsure/Nothing	6.91%	15	View all	Edit	Delete



What is in most need of improvement in Westford?

SPONSES (217) WORD C	LOUD TAGS (17)					
+ New Tag	IAGS(II)			Search respor	nses	Q
You've added 17 tags						
Affordable Housing		3.23%	7	View all	Edit	Delete
Amenities & Services	-	11.52%	25	View all	Edit	Delete
Communication Infra		7.83%	17	View all	Edit	Delete
Community & Morale		6.91%	15	View all	Edit	Delete
Conservation		0.46%	1	View all	Edit	Delete
Gov Structure&Process		11.06%	24	View all	Edit	Delete
GovTransparency		2.76%	6	View all	Edit	Delete
Law Enforcement		1.84%	4	View all	Edit	Delete
Misc		10.14%	22	View all	Edit	Delete
More Business Growth		7.37%	16	View all	Edit	Delete
More Rec Opportunitie s		5.53%	12	View all	Edit	Delete
Nothing/Unsure	_	13.82%	30	View all	Edit	Delete
Taxes		7.83%	17	View all	Edit	Delete
Town Center	-	11.52%	25	View all	Edit	Delete
Transportation Infra		19.35%	42	View all	Edit	Delete
Trash Hauler		2.30%	5	View all	Edit	Delete
Wastewater Infra		1.84%	4	View all	Edit	Delete



How might Westford foster a stronger sense of community?

SPONSES (217) WORD	CLOUD TAGS (12)				
+ New Tag				Search responses	Q
You've added 12 tags					
Active Center/Commo	on]	12.44%	27	View all Edit	Delete
Business		1.84%	4	View all Edit	Delete
Community Events	_	24.88%	54	View all Edit	Delete
Diverse/Multigen		5.99%	13	View all Edit	Delete
Gathering Places	_	17.97%	39	View all Edit	Delete
Government		5.53%	12	View all Edit	Delete
Improved Communication	at	7.83%	17	View all Edit	Delete
Misc	-	10.14%	22	View all Edit	Delete
Rec Opps & Events		6.91%	15	View all Edit	Delete
Store/Cafe/Pub	-	11.52%	25	View all Edit	: Delete
Trails & Connections	1	2.30%	5	View all Edit	Delete
[Unsure/Nothing]		32.26%	70	View all Edit	Delete

What services would you like that Westford does not currently provide?

RESPONSES (217) WORD CLOUD TAGS (12)					
+ New Tag			Search respons	ses	Q
You've added 12 tags					
Alt Transportation Opti	8.29%	18	View all	Edit	Delete
Childcare Options	3.23%	7	View all	Edit	Delete
Communication Inf	10.14%	22	View all	Edit	Delete
Law Enf & Rescue	3.23%	7	View all E	Edit	Delete
Less Governemnt	0.92%	2	View all	Edit	Delete
Misc	10.14%	22	View all	Edit	Delete
Rec Opp & Programs	6.91%	15	View all E	Edit	Delete
Senior Services	1.38%	3	View all E	Edit	Delete
Store/Cafe/Pub	25.35%	55	View all E	Edit	Delete
Swimming Hole	2.30%	5	View all	Edit	Delete
Unsure/Nothing	35.94%	78	View all	Edit	Delete
Water/Waste Infr	1.38%	3	View all	Edit	Delete



What can Westford do to support business and/or business development?

